LM5115
Secondary Side Post Regulator Controller
General Description
The LM5115 controller contains all of the features necessary
to implement multiple output power converters utilizing the
Secondary Side Post Regulation (SSPR) technique. The
SSPR technique develops a highly efficient and well regu-
lated auxiliary output from the secondary side switching

16-Lead TSSOP, LLP
See NS Package Numbers MTC16 and SDA16A
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5115MM TSSOP-16 MTC16 1000 shipped as Tape & Reel
LM5115MMX TSSOP-16 MTC16 3500 shipped as Tape & Reel
LM5115SD LLP-16 SDA16A Available Soon
LM5115SDX LLP-16 SDA16A Available Soon
Pin Description
PIN NAME DESCRIPTION APPLICATION INFORMATION
1 CS Current Sense amplifier positive input A low inductance current sense resistor is connected between
CS and VOUT. Current limiting occurs when the differential